2.36 www.baumerelectric.com
58K 58S
Magnetic absolute single-turn shaft encoder
BMSV – MAGRES
SSI
general data
voltage supply	 5 VDC ±10% (05C)
		 10 - 30 VDC (24C)

SSI
BMSV 58S1          12/00C6      BMSV 58K1          12/00C0
order designation BMSV 58S
N 	 binary code
G 	 Gray code
	 signal code
12 	12 bit
05C   5 VDC SSI interface
24C  10 - 30 VDC SSI interface
	 resolution
	 voltage range, output signals
C6	 shaft 6 mm IP 65
	 shaft
5	 cable 2 m radial
A	 connector M23 radial
N	 connector M12 radial
	 connection
S 	 servo flange
	 flange
accessories
connector M23 12-Pol female	 part nr. 116717
cable with connector M23 female (pre-assembled)
2 m			  part nr. 153334
5 m			  part nr. 153335
connector M12 8-Pol female	 part nr. 146775
cable with connector M12 female (pre-assembled)
2 m			  part nr. 127844
5 m			  part nr. 129332
clamp set			  part nr. 252773
couplings 			  see chapter accessories
order designation BMSV 58K
N 	 binary code
G 	 Gray code
	 signal code
12 	12 bit
05C   5 VDC SSI interface
24C  10 - 30 VDC SSI interface
	 resolution
	 voltage range, output signals
C0	 shaft 10 mm IP 65
	 shaft
5	 cable 2 m radial
A	 connector M23 radial
N	 connector M12 radial
	 connection
K 	 clamping flange
	 flange
AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles - Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr